
C O N S E R V A T O R Y



PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES
ALL PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX
WE COMMIT THAT THE DINING VENUES AT PARK HYATT JAKARTA ARE ISO 22000 CERTIFIED,
WHICH IS INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED AS THE HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM AS PART OF OUR ISO 22000 CERTIFICATION.

PARK SELECTION

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

Louis Roederer, Brut Premier 
Champagne, France, NV/ 375 ml 

Ponte Treviso DOC, Veneto
Glera, Italy

     
By Bottle

    
1,200

950

By Glass
     
400

175

CONSERVATORY

ROSÉ WINE

Château d’Esclans, The Pale Rosé
Grenache, Provence, France

     

    
975

     
195



PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES
ALL PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX
WE COMMIT THAT THE DINING VENUES AT PARK HYATT JAKARTA ARE ISO 22000 CERTIFIED,
WHICH IS INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED AS THE HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM AS PART OF OUR ISO 22000 CERTIFICATION.

PARK SELECTION

WHITE WINE

Kim Crawford
Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand

Zuccardi, Serie A, Salta
Torrontes, Argentina

Bava Thou Bianc
Chardonnay DOCG, Piedmonte, Italy

Santa Margherita, Alto Adige
Pinot Grigio, Italy

Groset Alea
Sauvignon Blanc, Clare Valley, Australia

     
By Bottle

    
925

925

1,125

1,125

1,250

By Glass
     
185

185

225

225

250

CONSERVATORY



PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES
ALL PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX
WE COMMIT THAT THE DINING VENUES AT PARK HYATT JAKARTA ARE ISO 22000 CERTIFIED,
WHICH IS INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED AS THE HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM AS PART OF OUR ISO 22000 CERTIFICATION.

PARK SELECTION

RED WINE

Antigal UNO
Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina

Little Yering
Victoria, Shiraz, Australia

Kim Crawford
Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New Zealand

Mouton Cadet, Héritage
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon & Cabernet Franc
Bordeaux, France

Bava Libera
Barbera d’Asti DOCG, Piedmonte, Italy

     
By Bottle

    
875

875

975

1,125

1,125

By Glass
     
175

175

195

225

225

CONSERVATORY



PARK CELLAR SELECTION

WHITE WINE

Shaw + Smith
Sauvignon Blanc, Adelaide Hills, 2017

Moss Wood Chardonnay  
Margaret River, Australia, 2020 

Louis Latour Chassagne-Montrachet  
Chardonnay, Côte de Beaune, France, 2019 

RED WINE

Telmo Rodriguez, Altos de Lanzaga
Tempranillo, Rioja, Spain, 2009

Torbreck, The Factor
Shiraz, Barrosa Valley, Australia, 2005

     

    
1,800

2,700

4,100

4,900

6,400

CONSERVATORY

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES
ALL PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX
WE COMMIT THAT THE DINING VENUES AT PARK HYATT JAKARTA ARE ISO 22000 CERTIFIED,
WHICH IS INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED AS THE HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM AS PART OF OUR ISO 22000 CERTIFICATION.



CLASSIC SPARKLINGS & 
MODERN TEATAILS

Bellini         
Sparkling wine, peach purée

Aperol Spritz          
Aperol, sparkling wine, soda water

Old Cuban         
Dark rum, lime, fresh mint, bitters, sparkling wine

Tea & Tonic              
Jasmine-infused gin, tonic water, cucumber

Piña Colada Cosmopolitan            
Vodka, piña colada tea cordial, orange liqueur

Oh Honey              
White rum, chamomile and local honey cordial, 
herbal liqueur

155   

165   

175    

155   

155    

155   
 

120

CONSERVATORY

155   

165  

175   

155  

155   

155   
 

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES
ALL PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX
WE COMMIT THAT THE DINING VENUES AT PARK HYATT JAKARTA ARE ISO 22000 CERTIFIED,
WHICH IS INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED AS THE HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM AS PART OF OUR ISO 22000 CERTIFICATION.



      

        

      

           

         

           

      

        

      

           

         

           

PARK HYATT S IGNATURE REFRESHER

Fresh Juices    
Orange, apple, watermelon, celery, carrot, dragon fruit, pineapple

Mixed Green Juice     
Green apple, celery, cucumber, mint leaves

Energizer  
Peach, orange, pineapple, chia seed

Detox Juice     
Orange, carrot, red apple, honey, apple cider, ginger, turmeric

Smoothies     
Banana, blueberry, honey, oat milk, yoghurt 

Kombucha
 Classic, pineapple basil

        

80

90

90

90

90

105

CONSERVATORY

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES
ALL PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX
WE COMMIT THAT THE DINING VENUES AT PARK HYATT JAKARTA ARE ISO 22000 CERTIFIED,
WHICH IS INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED AS THE HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM AS PART OF OUR ISO 22000 CERTIFICATION.



DAMMANN FRÈRES LOOSE TEA

Strong breakfast 

Earl Grey 

Darjeeling F.O.P. 2nd Flush 

Pu Erh Cang Yuan

Jardin Bleu

Mangoustan

Sencha de Chine

Jasmine

Piña colada

Green mint

Chamomile 

     85

     85

     85

     85

     85

     85

     85

     85

85

85

85

CONSERVATORY

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES
ALL PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX
WE COMMIT THAT THE DINING VENUES AT PARK HYATT JAKARTA ARE ISO 22000 CERTIFIED,
WHICH IS INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED AS THE HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM AS PART OF OUR ISO 22000 CERTIFICATION.



PARK HYATT S IGNATURE ICE TEAS

Iced Tea
Selection of green tea, black tea, and Earl Grey

Lemon 
Earl Grey, lemon juice, lemon syrup

Lychee  
Darjeeling tea, lychee syrup, lemon juice 

Senca Peach   
Sencha tea, peach syrup, lemon juice

Coconut  
Darjeeling tea, coconut water, coconut syrup, lemon juice

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

CONSERVATORY

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES
ALL PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX
WE COMMIT THAT THE DINING VENUES AT PARK HYATT JAKARTA ARE ISO 22000 CERTIFIED,
WHICH IS INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED AS THE HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM AS PART OF OUR ISO 22000 CERTIFICATION.

Earlgrey elder�ower

Tropical Osmanthus
Earlgrey tea, mango & pineapple juice, osmanthus syrup, lemon juice



COFFEE

CONSERVATORY

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES
ALL PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX
WE COMMIT THAT THE DINING VENUES AT PARK HYATT JAKARTA ARE ISO 22000 CERTIFIED,
WHICH IS INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED AS THE HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM AS PART OF OUR ISO 22000 CERTIFICATION.

Espresso
Americano
Long black
Cappucino 
Latte
Flatwhite

Add on soya milk / oat milk / almond milk / espresso shot

All co�ee are served hot or cold

60
60
60
70
70

20



S IGNATURE SPECIALTIES  COFFEE

CONSERVATORY

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES
ALL PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX
WE COMMIT THAT THE DINING VENUES AT PARK HYATT JAKARTA ARE ISO 22000 CERTIFIED,
WHICH IS INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED AS THE HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM AS PART OF OUR ISO 22000 CERTIFICATION.

Tiramisu Latte
Espresso, fresh milk, mascarpone cream, cocoa powder 

Caramel Latte
Espresso, fresh milk, cream, caramel sauce

Matcha Latte
Espresso, fresh milk, matcha

Butterscotch Latte
Espresso, fresh milk, whipped butterscotch sauce

Es Kopi Susu
Espresso, fresh milk, Javanese brown sugar

Add on soya milk / oat milk / almond milk / espresso shot

All signature specialties co�ee are served hot or cold

85

85

85

85

85

20



NON ALCOHOLIC

WATER
Still

Acqua Panna 500 ml 
Acqua Panna 750 ml 

Sparkling

S. Pellegrino 750 ml

SOFT BEVERAGE
Coke  
Coca Cola Zero
Sprite
Soda water            
Tonic water

60
80

105
135

60
80

135

60
60
60
60
60

CONSERVATORY

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES
ALL PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX
WE COMMIT THAT THE DINING VENUES AT PARK HYATT JAKARTA ARE ISO 22000 CERTIFIED,
WHICH IS INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED AS THE HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM AS PART OF OUR ISO 22000 CERTIFICATION.



SP IRITS

Whiskey
Ballantine’s 17 YO, Scotland
Maker’s Mark, USA
Jameson Caskmates, Ireland

Rum
Angostura 1824, Trinidad & Tobago 
Brugal Anejo Superior, Dominican Republic

Liqueur
Averna, Italy
Fernet Branca, Italy

     By Bott le

2,500
2,500

3,000
2,750

1,750
1,750

45 ml
   280

165
175

200
175

135
135

CONSERVATORY

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES
ALL PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX
WE COMMIT THAT THE DINING VENUES AT PARK HYATT JAKARTA ARE ISO 22000 CERTIFIED,
WHICH IS INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED AS THE HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM AS PART OF OUR ISO 22000 CERTIFICATION.

4,200



SP IRITS

Agave
Don Julio Reposado, Mexico
Machetazo Espadin, Mexico

Gin
Bulldog, UK
Monkey 47, Germany

Vodka
Ketel One, Netherlands
Reyka, Iceland

    By Bott le
4,000
2,500

2,500
3,000

2,250
2,600

    45 ml
      250

 165

165
300

 165
 175

CONSERVATORY

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES
ALL PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX
WE COMMIT THAT THE DINING VENUES AT PARK HYATT JAKARTA ARE ISO 22000 CERTIFIED,
WHICH IS INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED AS THE HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM AS PART OF OUR ISO 22000 CERTIFICATION.



BEER

IOI Brut Lager, Indonesia
Kura-Kura Island Ale, Indonesia
Heineken, Netherlands

150

85

150

CONSERVATORY

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES
ALL PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX
WE COMMIT THAT THE DINING VENUES AT PARK HYATT JAKARTA ARE ISO 22000 CERTIFIED,
WHICH IS INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED AS THE HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM AS PART OF OUR ISO 22000 CERTIFICATION.


